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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2021/09/01 Wed 65,728 20,821 86,549 
2021/09/02 Thu 67,881 21,226 89,107 
2021/09/03 Fri 76,606 22,827 99,433 
2021/09/04 Sat 56,156 17,062 73,218 
2021/09/05 Sun 53,751 14,612 68,363 
2021/09/06 Mon 65,790 20,723 86,513 
2021/09/07 Tue 66,330 20,967 87,297 
2021/09/08 Wed 67,060 21,426 88,486 
2021/09/09 Thu 66,765 21,054 87,819 
2021/09/10 Fri 70,740 21,962 92,702 
2021/09/11 Sat 61,299 18,811 80,110 
2021/09/12 Sun 41,322 11,812 53,134 
2021/09/13 Mon 60,719 19,418 80,137 
2021/09/14 Tue 64,159 20,641 84,800 
2021/09/15 Wed 65,199 21,023 86,222 
2021/09/16 Thu 69,787 21,572 91,359 
2021/09/17 Fri 86,818 25,605 112,423 
2021/09/18 Sat 72,114 20,245 92,359 
2021/09/19 Sun 71,859 21,396 93,255 
2021/09/20 Mon 72,368 20,594 92,962 
2021/09/21 Tue 64,987 16,713 81,700 
2021/09/22 Wed 69,068 21,693 90,761 
2021/09/23 Thu 66,358 21,554 87,912 
2021/09/24 Fri 76,051 23,877 99,928 
2021/09/25 Sat 66,671 20,888 87,559 
2021/09/26 Sun 64,889 18,993 83,882 
2021/09/27 Mon 66,891 21,241 88,132 
2021/09/28 Tue 65,872 21,410 87,282 
2021/09/29 Wed 68,189 21,690 89,879 
2021/09/30 Thu 66,677 21,379 88,056 

1,998,104 613,235 2,611,339 

66,603 20,441 87,044 
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